 02/12/2014
Legrand Group Belgium
Kouterveldstraat 9, 1831 Diegem
Tel.: (+32) 02 719 17 11 - Fax : (+32) 02 719 17 00
T E C H N I S C H E  F I C H E
1/8
MATERIAALSOORTEN
Elektrolytisch verzinkt

RVS 316 L (Inox)
Norm EN 10088-2
TECHNISCHE FICHE: SSL kabelbaan
SSL Kabelbaan
Hoogte 12 & 18
Ref. Ref. Ref.
Breedte
(mm)
Hoogte
(mm)
Perforatie
(mm)
Gewicht
(Kg)
Lengte 3 m Lengte 3 m Lengte 3 m
50 12 Geperforeerd 1,200 SSL50PG SSL50G SSL50S
75 12 Geperforeerd 1,700 SSL75PG SSL75G SSL75S
100 12 Geperforeerd 2,100 SSL100PG SSL100G SSL100S
150 12 Geperforeerd 3,000 SSL150PG SSL150G SSL150S
225 12 Geperforeerd 4,800 SSL225PG SSL225G SSL225S
300 18 Geperforeerd 9,000 SSL300PG SSL300G SSL300S
Lengte 2 m Lengte 2 m Lengte 2 m
50 12 Geperforeerd 0,820 SSL502MPG SSL502MG SSL502MS
75 12 Geperforeerd 1,110 SSL752MPG SSL752MG SSL752MS
100 12 Geperforeerd 1,400 SSL1002MPG SSL1002MG SSL1002MS
150 12 Geperforeerd 1,980 SSL1502MPG SSL1502MG SSL1502MS
225 12 Geperforeerd 2,897 SSL2252MPG SSL2252MG SSL2252MS
300 18 Geperforeerd 6,090 SSL3002MPG SSL3002MG SSL3002MS
H12 & 18
50 - 300 mm
2 & 3 m
Ref.: SSL225PG

12
18
or
Cat. No. SSL W F
Gauges and weights
The gauge ‘t’ for each cable tray width and finish can vary by
product and range
Non-standard gauges and finishes are available to special order,
contact Legrand
225-300 mm
widths
50-150 mm
widths
  Width Weight Gauge
 Cat. Nos. (mm) (kg) t (mm)
 SSL50G  50   1·4 0·9
 SSL50PG  50   1·2 0·9
 SSL50S  50   1·7 1·2
 SSL75G  75   1·8 0·9
 SSL75PG  75   1·7 0·9
 SSL75S  75   2·2 1·2
 SSL100G 100   2·3 0·9
 SSL100PG 100   2·1 0·9
 SSL100S 100   2·9 1·2
 SSL150G 150   3·3 0·9
 SSL150PG 150   2·8 0·9
 SSL150S 150   4·1 1·2
 SSL225G 225   5·2 0·9
 SSL225PG 225   4·8 0·9
 SSL225S 225   7·4 1·5
 SSL300G 300   10·4 1·5
 SSL300PG 300   9·0 1·4
 SSL300S 300   10·0 1·5
R = radius
25
25
25